
10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:20-12:35

12:45-13:05

13:15-13:35

13:45-14:05

14:15-14:35

14:30-15:30

15:30-15:50

16:00-16:20

16:30- 18:00 L123

18:00-21:00

9:00-12:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:50-10:10

10:20-10:40

10:50-11:10

11:20-12:20

B
a

d

g

Networking L123

12:30-14:30

14:30-15:30 Networking L123

15:40-16:20

16:30-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-21:00

9:00 - 9:30

9:30 - 9:45

9:45-11:15

11:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30 - 14:00

L121

L121

L053

L121

L053

L121

Reception

Lunch Break & Networking

To Badge or not to Badge? That is the question. Panel discussion with stakeholders
PUT Professor Paweł Śniatała, Vicerector for International Relations

UAM Professor Krystyna Droździał-Szelest, PUT Professor Marlena Kucz,

PUT Professor Liliana Szczuka-Dorna, , Professor Katarzyna Rzeszut, Katja Auffret, Badge Coordinator

PLENARY I: To Badge or not to Badge - some issues in teaching English for the purposes of the job market

UAM Professor Krystyna Droździał-Szelest 

Networking         

Badge IO2: Sustainable Writing skills for engineers (workshop)
 Jutta Sendzik - Hochschule Harz in cooperation with The National 

Technical Univeristy of Athens

Badge IO3: E-communication Skills (workshop) 

Jamie Rinder - KTH Royal Institute of Technology in cooperation with 
Cambridge University, IMT Mines Albi, University of Pavia

L053

L123

L123

L053

L123

L123

L123

L123

Networking           
zone

Networking           

zone

L053

L123

Networking 

zone

Room 

L123

L053

L123

L123

L123

L123

L123

L123

L053

L053

Networking           

zone

L123

Online presentation 

and discussion

L123

Badge project - expectations and achievements 

Katja Auffret - IMT Mines Albi

Badge IO1: Needs analysis from WV stakeholders 

PUT Professor Liliana Szczuka-Dorna, Katarzyna Matuszak - Poznan University of Technology

Badge IO1: Communication course for future engineers - Non-verbal communication (presentation and discussion) 
Maria Boquerá, Debra Westall - Universitat Politècnicia de Valencia

Badge IO4: Global Competence and entrepreneurship (online presentation and discussion) 

 Marija Vèžienè - Kaunas University of Technology in cooperation with 

KTH Royal Institute of Technology, Cambridge University

Badge IO5: Architectural Voices - student-produced podcasts and videos (presentation and discussion) 

Professor Maria Freddi - University of Pavia 

Badge IO1: Communication course for future engineers - Public speaking  (presentation and discussion) 

Elżbieta Vendome - Poznan University of Technology

Badge IO1: Communication course for future engineers - Writing  (presentation and discussion) 

Nuala Mederski - Poznan University of Technology

Coffee  & Networking

Multiplier Event: the Open Education Resources Platform,  the Badge and Certification System 
Timetable

WEDNESDAY 22 June 2022

Registration

Coffee  & Networking

WELCOME  
PUT Professor Paweł Śniatała, Vicerector for International Relations; Katja Auffret, Badge Coordinator; 

PUT Professor Liliana Szczuka-Dorna, Director of CLC

Lunch

FRIDAY 24 June 2022

Coffee  & Networking

WELCOME 

PUT Professor Liliana Szczuka-Dorna, Director of CLC

CLOSING: plans for future 

PUT Professor Liliana Szczuka-Dorna, Director of CLC; Katja Auffret, Badge Coordinator

GELS Partners' Meeting  
Jamie Rinder

BADGE Partners' Meeting  (The Badge and Certification System in Intelectual Outputs 1-8)

Katja Auffret

Networking         

Coffee  & Networking

Badge IO6: Soft skills for engineering students  (presentation and discussion) 
Vassilia Kazamia - Aristotle University of Thessaloniki in cooperation with

Ivana Jurković, Tatjana Badrov - Bjelovar University of Applied Sciences, 

WELCOME 
PUT Professor Liliana Szczuka-Dorna, Director of CLC

Badge IO8: English Medium Instruction (EMI) for teachers   (academic teacher's perspective) 

PUT Professor Liliana Szczuka-Dorna - Poznan University of Technology 

Professor Cristina Perez-Guillot - Universitat Politècnicia de Valencia

Badge Parnters' meetings 
(The Badge and Certification System in Intelectual Outputs 1-8)

Katja Auffret

Badge IO7: Global competence through IT and serius games (presentation and discussion)

Katja Auffret - IMT Mines Albi in cooperation with

 KTH Royal Institute of Technology, Cambridge University

Dinner & Concert: Jan Adamczewski 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZdOVXk1wF_M

THURSDAY 23 June 2022

Registration


