Multiplier Event: the Open Education Resources Platform, the Badge and Certification System Timetable					Room		
			WEDNESDAY 22 June 2022				
10:00-12:00		Registration					
10:00-12:00	Coffee & Networking				L053		
12:00-12:15	WELCOME PUT Professor Paweł Śniatała, Vicerector for International Relations; Katja Auffret, Badge Coordinator; PUT Professor Liliana Szczuka-Dorna, Director of CLC				L123		
12:20-12:35	Badge project - expectations and achievements Katja Auffret - IMT Mines Albi				L123		
12:45-13:05	Badge IO1: Needs analysis from WV stakeholders PUT Professor Liliana Szczuka-Dorna, Katarzyna Matuszak - Poznan University of Technology				L123		
13:15-13:35	Badge IO1: Communication course for future engineers - Writing (presentation and discussion) Nuala Mederski - Poznan University of Technology				L123		
13:45-14:05	Badge IO1: Communication course for future engineers - Public speaking (presentation and discussion) Elżbieta Vendome - Poznan University of Technology				L123		
14:15-14:35	Badge IO1: Communication course for future engineers - Non-verbal communication (presentation and discussion) Maria Boquerá, Debra Westall - Universitat Politècnicia de Valencia				L123		
44-20 45-20					1052		
14:30-15:30	Coffee & Networking				L053		
15:30-15:50	Badge IO4: Global Competence and entrepreneurship (online presentation and discussion) Marija Věžieně - Kaunas University of Technology in cooperation with KTH Royal Institute of Technology, Cambridge University				Online presentation and discussion L123		
16:00-16:20	Badge IO5: Architectural Voices - student-produced podcasts and videos (presentation and discussion) Professor Maria Freddi - University of Pavia				L123		
16:30- 18:00	Networking		Badge Parnters' meetings (The Badge and Certification System in Intelectual Outputs 1-8) Katja Auffret	Networking zone L123		L123	
18:00-21:00	Dinner & Concert: Jan Adamczewski https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZdOVXk1wF_M				L053		
9:00-12:00	THURSDAY 23 June 2022 Registration				L123		
9:00-9:30	Coffee & Networking				L053		
	WELCOME						
9:30-9:45	PUT Professor Liliana Szczuka-Dorna, Director of CLC					L123	
9:50-10:10	Badge IO8: English Medium Instruction (EMI) for teachers (academic teacher's perspective) PUT Professor Liliana Szczuka-Dorna - Poznan University of Technology Professor Cristina Perez-Guillot - Universitat Politècnicia de Valencia				L123		
10:20-10:40	Badge IO7: Global competence through IT and serius games (presentation and discussion) Katja Auffret - IMT Mines Albi in cooperation with KTH Royal Institute of Technology, Cambridge University				L123		
10:50-11:10	Badge IO6: Soft skills for engineering students (presentation and discussion) Vassilla Kazami a - Aristotle University of Thessaloniki in cooperation with Ivana Jurković, Tatjana Badrov - Bjelovar University of Applied Sciences,				L123		
11:20-12:20	Badge IO2: Sustainable Writing skills for engineers Jutta Sendzik - Hochschule Harz in cooperation with Technical Univeristy of Athens		Networking	L123 Networking zone			
12:30-14:30			Lunch Break & Networking		L053		
14:30-15:30	Badge IO3: E-communication Skills (worksl Jamie Rinder - KTH Royal Institute of Technology in co Cambridge University, IMT Mines Albi, University	operation with	Networking	L123	Netwo	orking one	
15:40-16:20	PLENARY I: To Badge or not to Badge - some issues in teaching English for the purposes of the job market UAM Professor Krystyna Droździał-Szelest				L123		
16:30-17:30	To Badge or not to Badge? That is the question. Panel discussion with stakeholders PUT Professor Paweł Śniatała, Vicerector for International Relations UAM Professor Krystyna Droździał-Szelest, PUT Professor Marlena Kucz, PUT Professor Liliana Szczuka-Dorna, , Professor Katarzyna Rzeszut, Katja Auffret, Badge Coordinator				L123		
17:30-18:00	Networking				Networking zone		
18:00-21:00			Reception		L053		
			FRIDAY 24 June 2022				
9:00 - 9:30	Coffee & Networking				L053		
9:30 - 9:45	WELCOME				L121		
9:30 - 9:45	PUT Professor Liliana Szczuka-Dorna, Director of CLC GELS Partners' Meeting Jamie Rinder				L121		
11:30-13:00	BADGE Partners' Meeting (The Badge and Certification System in Intelectual Outputs 1-8) Katja Auffret				L121		
13:00-13:30	CLOSING: plans for future PUT Professor Liliana Szczuka-Dorna, Director of CLC; Katja Auffret, Badge Coordinator				L121		
13:30 - 14:00			Lunch		L053		